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Year Group Name Email Id 

I Year CSE-1 Dr Sifatullah   sifatullah@iul.ac.in 

 CSE-2 Afsaruddin afsarkhan@iul.ac.in 

 CSE-3 Afsaruddin afsarkhan@iul.ac.in 

 CTIS Sunil Singh sunil.singh@inurture.co.in 

    

2 Year CSE-1 Halima Sadia halima@iul.ac.in 

 CSE-2 Roshan Jahan roshan@iul.ac.in 

 CSE-3 Shimaila shimaila@iul.ac.in 

 CTIS Mohit Kumar mohit.k@inurture.co.in  

    

3 Year CSE-1 Ijtaba Saleem ijtab@iul.ac.in 

 CSE-2 Dr. Zunnun khan zunnun@iul.ac.in   

 CSE-3 Manish M Tripathi mmt@iul.ac.in 

 CTIS Mohit Kumar mohit.k@inurture.co.in  

    

4 Year CSE-1 Sheikh Fahad fahad @iul.ac.in  

 CSE-2 Sameer msameer@iul.ac.in  

    

    

M.tech (CSE) Full Time  2 & 4 Semester Dr Faiyaz Ahmad faiyaz@iul.ac.in   

M.tech(PT) All Semester Dr Haroon mharoon@iul.ac.in  

 


